
113034125-00-01    Revision 01

HVL 150/250 
Rain Cover 

Spare parts list



A

B 4.1

4.2

3

4.3

4.5

4.4

1.5

1.3

1.4

2

1.2

1.1

DETAIL A  (1 : 1)

4.7

3

4.6

4.4

4.5

4.7

4.4

4.2

DETAIL B  (1 : 1)

1.5

1.6

1.8

1.7

2

1.4

1.4

Pos. Pieces Part no. Notes
1 1 113034124

1.1 1   113034123
1.2 2   113034122
1.3 20   100308004 M10x20 DIN 933 
1.4 72   100331015 Washer M10
1.5 36   100315013 M10 DIN 934
1.6 16   100306030 M10x30 DIN 933 
1.7 14   113041017
1.8 2   113041018
2 1 113034116
3 1 113041015
4 1 113034124

4.1 1   113034123
4.2 2   113034122
4.3 20   100308004 M10x20 DIN 933 
4.4 72   100331015 Washer M10
4.5 36   100315013 M10 DIN 934
4.6 16   100306030 M10x30 DIN 933 
4.7 5   113041017
4.8 1   113041018

113034125-02-03    Revision 01

A

B 4.1

4.2

3

4.3

4.5

4.4

1.5

1.3

1.4

2

1.2

1.1

DETAIL A  (1 : 1)

4.7

3

4.6

4.4

4.5

4.7

4.4

4.2

DETAIL B  (1 : 1)

1.5

1.6

1.8

1.7

2

1.4

1.4

Pos. Pieces Part no. Notes
1 1 113034124

1.1 1   113034123
1.2 2   113034122
1.3 20   100308004 M10x20 DIN 933 
1.4 72   100331015 Washer M10
1.5 36   100315013 M10 DIN 934
1.6 16   100306030 M10x30 DIN 933 
1.7 14   113041017
1.8 2   113041018
2 1 113034116
3 1 113041015
4 1 113034124

4.1 1   113034123
4.2 2   113034122
4.3 20   100308004 M10x20 DIN 933 
4.4 72   100331015 Washer M10
4.5 36   100315013 M10 DIN 934
4.6 16   100306030 M10x30 DIN 933 
4.7 5   113041017
4.8 1   113041018

113034125-02-03    Revision 01



Kongskilde Industries A/S
Skælskørvej 64
DK - 4180 Sorø
Tel. +45 72 17 60 00 
mail@kongskilde-industries.com
www.kongskilde-industries.com

113 034 125	 You can always find the latest version of the manuals at	 14.06.2018
www.kongskilde-industries.com


